
Судостроитель: VIKING

Год постройки: 2000

Модель: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 50' 0" (15.24m)

Ширина: 16' 4" (4.98m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 9" (1.45m)

Крейс. скорость: 32 Kts. (37 MPH)

Макс. скорость: 36 Kts. (41 MPH)

BIG WHOOP — VIKING

Купить Big Whoop — VIKING а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Big Whoop — VIKING а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному
с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/convertible/big_whoop/2000/219310/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/convertible/big_whoop/2000/219310/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/convertible/big_whoop/2000/219310/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/convertible/big_whoop/2000/219310/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom Head

Guest Stateroom, Forward

Guest Stateroom, Amidship

Guest Head

Flybridge

Electrical

Deck

Engine Room/Mechanical

Fishing Equipment

Remarks

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon

Salon

Big Whoop — VIKING Страница 2 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Salon

Galley

Galley

Dinette

Dinette

Laundry

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom Head

Master Stateroom Head

Forward Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Head

Guest Head

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Engine Room

Engine Room

Big Whoop — VIKING Страница 3 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Big Whoop

Big Whoop

Big Whoop

Big Whoop

Big Whoop

Big Whoop

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Big Whoop — VIKING Страница 4 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Тип судна: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Подкатегория: Convertible

Модельный год: 2000

Год постройки: 2000 Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 50' 0" (15.24m) Ширина: 16' 4" (4.98m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 9" (1.45m)

Размеры

Крейс. скорость: 32 Kts. (37 MPH) Макс. скорость: 36 Kts. (41 MPH)

Вместимость воды: 208 Gallons Объем топливного бака: 805
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 3

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба
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Двигатели: 2 Производитель: MAN

Тип двигателя: Inboard Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough
Sleeps 6 owners and guests in 3 staterooms for a total of 6 berths.

Teak interior with Luxury Edition décor and décor assessor package, wrapped floor
hatch carpet installation.  Ocean Air screens for all deck hatches.

Salon
Upgraded soft goods
Upgraded lambrequins and valances
Window blinds
Sliding salon door
L-shaped leather sofa with storage inside
Amtico wood sole at entranceway
Carpet runner
L-shaped dinette with storage below
Teak dinette table
Upgraded TV
Pioneer stereo receiver
Panasonic Blu Ray player
Telephone jack
Home theater system
Carpeting, upgraded

Galley
 Sink
Insta hot water
Water heater
Garbage disposal
2 burner, electric stove
Corian countertops
Convection/microwave oven
Amtico teak & holly floor
Under-counter, door-style refrigerator & freezer
Pressure, dockside fresh water system
Washer/dryer in companionway
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Master Stateroom
Queen berth with upgraded shams and bedspread
Storage under bed
Night stand
Hanging locker
Credenza
Mirror
Speakers
13" built-in TV
Carpeting
A/C heat controls

Master Stateroom Head
Upgraded teak vanity with mirror above
Medicine cabinet
Granite countertops
Mirrored ceiling
Kohler sink, under mount
Upgraded wallpaper
Amtico wood sole
Stall shower

Guest Stateroom, Forward
Upper and lower berths
Storage beneath lower berth
Storage beneath
Hanging locker
Upgraded soft goods
Mirrored forward bulkhead
Upgraded wallpaper
Toshiba TV, LCD, DVD unit
Speakers
Carpeting
A/C/heat with controls

Guest Stateroom, Amidship
Carpeting
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Speakers
Hanging locker
Upper and lower berths
Under bed drawer
Upgraded wallpaper
Upgraded soft goods
Sub-electrical panel

Guest Head
Upgraded teak vanity
Granite countertops
Kohler under mount sink
Exhaust fan
Medicine cabinet
Shower
Custom Amtico flooring
Electric head, holding tank, overboard

Flybridge
Single lever controls with helm pod
3 sided enclosure, upgraded
Release Marine helm chairs
Spreader lights
Glendinning controls
Bridge cushions, upgraded
Overhead electronics box
Centerline compass
Garmin 4208 GPS map/plotter
Garmin 5212 GPS map/plotter
Simrad AP22 autopilot
Furuno 292 color scope
Furuno GP-36 data
Cigarettes plug outlet
Furuno T-2000 water temp gauge
Icom 504 VHF radio
Sea 156 VHF radio
Fusion MS-IP700 marine stereo
Handrail
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Electrical
 

Battery parallel switch
(4) Batteries
Automatic battery charger
Cablemaster
12 V,24 V DC electrical system

Dockside electrical cables
110 V,220 V AC electrical system
Voltage stabilizer transformer
17kW Onan generator w/3315 hrs.

 

Deck
 

Anchor w/lines
No bow pulpit, windlass or
bow rail
3-sided enclosure
Spreader lights
Walk-thru transom door
Navigation lights

Custom fiberglass hardtop w/OH electronics
box
(2) Release Custom helmseats
Insulated drinkbox in cockpit
Freshwater,pressure,saltwater wash down
system
Engine Room entrance in cockpit
Anchor locker on foredeck w/ anchor
mounting bracket

Engine Room/Mechanical
 Main engines have had top end valve job in 2012 by Ace Marine

Twin 2000 MAN. 10 CYL: 1050/hp IB Diesels
w/2615hrs
Glendinning single-lever control on Helm
pod
Bennett trim tabs
Racor fuel filters
Oil transfer system

Bridge engine controls
Engine fuel shut-off valve
Awlgripped engine room
Acoustical,thermal insulation
Fresh water cooling system
(4) Automatic,manual bilge
pumps
Cruiseair reverse cycle air
conditioner
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(2) Bilge blowers
Fire control system
Fuel prime pumps
Engine synchronizers
Engine block heaters

(2) Y-valve emergency bilge
pumps
Power Assist hydraulic wheel
steering
Automatic,manual,Halon fire
extinguisher

Fishing Equipment

Fish box
Bait freezer
Eskimo ice machine
(4) Rod holders
Rocket launcher

Rupp outriggers
Macerator pump in fish box
Tackle locker in Cockpit
6-rod rocket launcher (aft Bridge rail)

Remarks
Big Whoop’s owner is only her second. She features the upgraded engines, low profile
galley with under counter refrigeration and clean bow for a custom boat look.  She has
upgrades from interior to electronics. A true pleasure to be aboard.

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon Salon

Salon Galley

Galley Dinette

Dinette Laundry
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Master Stateroom Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom Master Stateroom Head

Master Stateroom Head Forward Stateroom

Guest Stateroom Guest Head
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Guest Head Cockpit

Cockpit Cockpit

Cockpit Cockpit

Cockpit Cockpit
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Flybridge Flybridge

Flybridge Flybridge

Flybridge Engine Room

Engine Room Engine Room
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес

Big Whoop — VIKING Страница 18 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	Vessel Walkthrough
	Salon
	Galley
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom Head
	Guest Stateroom, Forward
	Guest Stateroom, Amidship
	Guest Head
	Flybridge
	Electrical
	Deck
	Engine Room/Mechanical
	Fishing Equipment
	Remarks
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Salon
	Salon
	Salon
	Galley
	Galley
	Dinette
	Dinette
	Laundry
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom Head
	Master Stateroom Head
	Forward Stateroom
	Guest Stateroom
	Guest Head
	Guest Head
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Flybridge
	Flybridge
	Flybridge
	Flybridge
	Flybridge
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Engine Room
	Big Whoop
	Big Whoop
	Big Whoop
	Big Whoop
	Big Whoop
	Big Whoop

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


